
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross
Par 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 71

Ladies Hdcp 17 1 13 9 3 11 7 15 5 16 2 12 14 8 18 10 4 6

1st FLIGHT
 Hoover, Riley 4 7 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 5 4 76 8 68 $80.00 5,000
 Lowe, Kevin 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 8 3 5 5 5 86 11 75 $50.00 3,500
 Spellings, Dude 5 9 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 8 4 87 10 77 $32.50 2,750
 Nunez, Sean 4 8 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 2 7 4 5 79 2 77 $32.50 2,750
 Nielsen, Terry 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 6 5 6 6 4 4 3 4 7 6 88 10 78 2,250
 Sewill, Zach 5 9 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 6 5 85 5 80 2,000
 Nunez, Eddie 5 7 4 4 5 7 5 4 5 4 5 3 3 6 3 4 5 7 86 4 82 1,875
 Bera, Josh 5 6 4 4 6 5 6 4 5 4 4 5 5 7 4 4 5 5 88 5 83 1,875
 Power, Sean 5 10 7 5 7 4 10 4 5 5 5 5 3 7 5 4 5 4 100 8 92 1,875

2nd FLIGHT
 Hall, Rick 5 6 4 3 7 5 5 3 5 5 6 3 3 4 3 5 8 5 85 15 70 $80.00 5,000
 Preece, Scott 5 5 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 7 5 5 4 3 6 5 4 86 15 71 $50.00 3,500
 Shuff, Lindsay 6 6 5 4 5 6 6 3 5 5 5 4 3 4 3 5 6 4 85 13 72 $35.00 3,000
 Moore, Jordan 4 7 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 5 7 5 85 12 73 $15.00 2,500
 Gimenez, Joe 5 7 4 6 6 4 5 3 5 5 5 4 6 5 2 4 7 5 88 13 75 2,125
 Battle, James 4 9 8 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 6 3 6 6 6 89 14 75 2,125
 Homeier, Carl 5 6 5 4 5 6 4 5 5 5 4 5 7 6 4 4 6 5 91 15 76 1,875
 Cearley, Mike 6 9 4 4 9 4 5 3 4 5 4 5 6 4 5 3 5 6 91 13 78 1,875
 Abrams, Jim 3 8 6 4 5 6 4 3 4 5 6 6 4 8 4 6 6 5 93 15 78 1,875

3rd FLIGHT
 Jones, Jeff 6 6 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 6 6 83 17 66 $80.00 5,000
 Givens, Carl 6 6 4 4 5 5 4 3 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 6 3 83 16 67 $50.00 3,500
 DeGroot, Paul 4 5 4 5 6 6 3 4 3 5 5 4 3 6 5 5 7 4 84 16 68 $35.00 3,000
 Wofford, Randall 5 5 5 5 7 4 9 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 7 5 89 19 70 $15.00 2,375
 Roberts, Blake 5 7 5 4 5 8 8 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 8 7 100 30 70 $15.00 2,375
 Lawless, John 6 7 4 4 6 6 7 4 4 4 6 5 5 5 3 7 7 6 96 23 73 2,000
 Bera, Jebadiah 4 6 6 4 6 5 7 5 6 4 6 5 5 5 3 4 5 5 91 16 75 1,875
 Outlaw, Dev 5 8 5 3 5 6 4 5 4 5 7 5 4 6 4 4 7 5 92 16 76 1,875
 Tewell, Andy 6 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 6 4 4 6 3 10 8 5 93 16 77 1,875
 Morales, Juan 5 8 5 5 4 4 6 3 3 6 8 5 4 6 5 4 8 6 95 16 79 1,875
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CTGA Sat, Dec 03, 2011

ROY KIZER   *    MEDAL PLAY

Hcp Net Amount

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00
James Battle 27' 6" #13  Riley Hoover
Jim Abrams 23' 11" #15  Randall Wofford 14' 3"

10' 10"



Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Battle, James 4 9 8 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 6 3 6 6 6
 Bera, Josh 5 6 4 4 6 5 6 4 5 4 4 5 5 7 4 4 5 5
 Cearley, Mike 6 9 4 4 9 4 5 3 4 5 4 5 6 4 5 3 5 6
 Gimenez, Joe 5 7 4 6 6 4 5 3 5 5 5 4 6 5 2 4 7 5
 Hoover, Riley 4 7 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 5 4
 Lowe, Kevin 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 8 3 5 5 5
 Moore, Jordan 4 7 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 5 7 5
 Nielsen, Terry 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 6 5 6 6 4 4 3 4 7 6
 Nunez, Eddie 5 7 4 4 5 7 5 4 5 4 5 3 3 6 3 4 5 7
 Nunez, Sean 4 8 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 2 7 4 5
 Power, Sean 5 10 7 5 7 4 10 4 5 5 5 5 3 7 5 4 5 4
 Sewill, Zach 5 9 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 6 5
 Shuff, Lindsay 6 6 5 4 5 6 6 3 5 5 5 4 3 4 3 5 6 4
 Spellings, Dude 5 9 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 8 4

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Abrams, Jim 3 8 6 4 5 6 4 3 4 5 6 6 4 8 4 6 6 5
 Bera, Jebadiah 4 6 6 4 6 5 7 5 6 4 6 5 5 5 3 4 5 5
 DeGroot, Paul 4 5 4 5 6 6 3 4 3 5 5 4 3 6 5 5 7 4
 Givens, Carl 6 6 4 4 5 5 4 3 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 6 3
 Hall, Rick 5 6 4 3 7 5 5 3 5 5 6 3 3 4 3 5 8 5
 Homeier, Carl 5 6 5 4 5 6 4 5 5 5 4 5 7 6 4 4 6 5
 Jones, Jeff 6 6 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 6 6
 Lawless, John 6 7 4 4 6 6 7 4 4 4 6 5 5 5 3 7 7 6
 Morales, Juan 5 8 5 5 4 4 6 3 3 6 8 5 4 6 5 4 8 6
 Outlaw, Dev 5 8 5 3 5 6 4 5 4 5 7 5 4 6 4 4 7 5
 Preece, Scott 5 5 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 7 5 5 4 3 6 5 4
 Roberts, Blake 5 7 5 4 5 8 8 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 8 7
 Tewell, Andy 6 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 6 4 4 6 3 10 8 5
 Wofford, Randall 5 5 5 5 7 4 9 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 7 5

2nd Trash Flight Amount

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

$11.50

$46.50

$35.00
$23.00

1st Trash Flight
Amount

$11.50

$14.00

$14.00

$11.50

$14.00
$14.00

$14.00


